'

K. Jay Reynolds ROD RIC CORPOR ”ON
IO BOX 1767
AUDEAND, TEXAS 70702
(I15) GH2-THBO
Talmat Yares fol Unit
Well HName & Number Cone'/#39 L/,‘H- R

Operator__SDX Resources, Inc. 39“015”3305?
Location2630'FEl & 1310'FNL, Sec.24, T-22-S, R-35-E, Lea County

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION

€11. Measwed Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 1$. Courae 16. Accumulative
' (leet) (Hundreds of feet) :;‘)‘e‘::‘:!”.")" :L‘::‘:’:f :-::xle X100} Dieplacement (feet) Diaplacement (feet)
206 206 1/4 .44 .90 .90
455 249 1/2 .87 2.16 3.06
904 449 1/2 87 3.90 6.96
1398 494 1.1/2 2,62 12.94 19.90
17017 309 1 1/2 2.62 8.09 27.99
2016 309 2 3.49 10.78 38.77
2295 279 2 1/4 3.93 10.96 49.73
2577 282 2 3.49 9.24 59.57
2855 218 2 3.49 9.70 69.27
3030 175 2 1/2 4.36 7.63 76.90
- 3244 194 3 5.23 10.14 87.04
3443 219 3 5.23 11.45 98.49
3601 158 3 1/4 5.67 8.95 107.44
3909 308 3 5.23 16.10 . 123.54

SHIRLEEN GARBER

Notary Public Orilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation
State of Texas

Commission Explres 2-21.97 By: 2? ﬂ @ z l
//4 A

Subscribed and.sworn to before me this j

My Commission Expires 2,/,2;/77 Midland County, Texas
7 /




